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TeAikd AttoTeAéopaTta Aywva Apouou 5 XA
AieBviig OAupTTiakr) Mépa 17/09/2016

Bib # Last Name

1106 Tofi

1158 Avraam

1116 Achilleos

1107 Kanios

1283 Aresti

1223 Economou
1322 Argyrou

1224 Papaconstantinou
1281 Socratous

1222 Yerolemides
1179 Pratsi

1234 Papaeftychiou
1318 Alexiou

1235 Ashikalis

1324 Tsissios

1236 Eraclesou

1320 Yianni

1282 Demetriou
1228 Toumazos
1225 Christodoulou
1285 Gerimou

1220 Soteriou

1231 Ashiotis

1159 Avraamopoulos
1104 Lambrakis
1227 El Ddin

1237 Michaelides
1221 Yerolemides
1178 Elia

1323 Georgiou

1230 Panayiotou
1177 Avraamopoulos
1319 Chatzilambrou
1331 Papacharalambous
1233 Koualli

1317 Georgiou

1232 Aletraris

1226 Papachristoforou
1321 Georgiou

1114 Kokkinos

1280 Zorzi

1229 Papademetriou
1284 Pavlis

1238 Tsifte Kazakeou

First Name Gender Age

Giorgos
Avraamis
Achilleas
Charalambos
Yiannakis
Charalambos
Adonis
Alexandra
Socratis
Constantinos
Eleni
Christodoulos
Athanasios
Marios
Charalambos
Christos
Savvas
Marios
Aggelos
Fanos
Loucas
Martha
Anthony
Antonis
Costas

Amer Jamal
Doros
Stavros
loannis
Stylianos
Naya
Themis
Sofianos
Andreas
Despina
Michalis
Yiannis
Maria

Agathi
loannis
Constantia
Loukis
Christos
Anna

MNapaywyn aroteAeoudtwy and Apo.Me.A. Racing

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

24
35
41
27
47
30
38
30
49
22
22
37
46
52
17
61
48
49
63
39
57
46
52
16
49
31
42
20
69
15
48
49
41
40
31
68
37
50
53
59
45
55
38
48

Team

Dro.Me.A. Racing
Periklis Demetriou
Periklis Demetriou
Periklis Demetriou
Periklis Demetriou
Periklis Demetriou
Dro.Me.A. Racing
Periklis Demetriou
Periklis Demetriou
Periklis Demetriou
Sdyk

Apoel

ETHA
Periklis Demetriou

Apoel

Hash

Dro.Me.A. Racing
Periklis Demetriou
Periklis Demetriou
Dro.Me.A. Racing
Periklis Demetriou
Apoel

Fit & Fun

Perikles Demetriou

Periklis Demetriou
Onisillos
Dro.Me.A. Racing
Periklis Demetriou
Periklis Demetriou
Dimos Strovolou
Apoel

Periklis Demetriou
Sdyk

Fit & Fun

Periklis Demetriou
Periklis Demetriou
Periklis Demetriou
Fit & Fun

Periklis Demetriou
Periklis Demetriou

Finishing
Time
15:05.483
15:45.140
15:55.766
16:05.016
16:10.843
16:12.516
16:14.266
16:23.873
16:30.500
17:20.580
17:35.750
17:37.843
18:01.296
18:24.093
19:19.830
19:55.656
20:06.970
20:15.563
20:17.093
20:26.766
20:28.470
20:51.500
21:34:60
21:42.500
21:48.953
21:50:59
21:53.873
22:14.750
22:20.906
22:32.890
22:38.110
25:04.920
25:15:00
25:23:00
25:32.936
26:01.063
27:03.453
28:04.983
30:06.313
32:44.720
33:55.796
N/A
N/A
N/A



